-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments
PO Box 528, Suider
Telephone 021 - .807

Re% H
at No: 41102
FAIR E: F

‘Ltd t/a KWV

aar)

7646
3hi

Customar Order Date:
17.09.2024

Customer Ordar Number:
1161238945

KWV Order Number:

110952082
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

154.969kg

900134
900190
900243
900146
901406
‘901405
901406
..901120
900139
901186
901309
901310
501444
901446-

700026175
700025731
700025865
700025599
700025946
700025947
700025945
700024853
700024704
700022660
700026001
700024900
700025443
700025464

KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2023 -
KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022
Laborie Sauvignon Blanc -6x750ml 202
Bug Booster Shooter 10 (15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter iotlsxzoml)-

Bug Red ‘Shooter 10(15x20m1)'

sally Williams Hougut Cream 61750mlr

Cathedral Cellgr Pinotage 6x750ml1 2
KWV Brandy and:Cola 4{6x275ml}

KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B.

KWV Clasaic Cabernet Sauvignon / Sh
Annabelle Cuves Roge. Petillant 4(6x
Brown Spice Drum'6x750ml

Jackson

cs
cs
cs

pc
pc -
cs |
cs

cs
Cs
cs
Cs
Cs

6 x 750 ) 413.82
12 x 750 2.0 [2,098.68

6 x 750 3.0 | -s11.44

6§ x 750 1.0 | ‘342,18
150 x 20 1.0 155.00
150 x 20 [ 2.0 | .155.00
150 x.20.°| 2.0 155.00 -
6 x750°. | 1.0 | 968.04
6 x 750 |10 | .727.07

24 x 275. i.o 327,12

8 x 2000 i.0 913.76

8 x 2000 | 1.¢ |1,050.56
24 x 250 1.0 320.64

& x 750 1.0 - 483.00

. 8.00

8.00
8.00

13.60

4.00
4.10

390.23
1,997.94
' 511.44
342.18
142.60
142.60
.142.60
" 836.39
. 727.07
314.04
876.30
1,050.56
320.64
483.00

290.23
3,995.895,
1,534, 32Qf

342,718

142.60

285.20

285.20

836.39

927.07

314.04

876.30
1,050.56 |

320.64

483.00
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58.53
599,37
230.15

51.33
21.39
42.78
42.78
125.46
' 109.06
47.11
131.45
157.58
48.10
72.45

448.7¢6
4,595.26
1,764.47
393.51
163.99
327.98
327.98
961:85
836.13
361.15
1,007;75
1,208.14
368.74
555.45

M"i R#Crﬂ ]

U f s | EESSA
atirradly .
P

Mol

RETURNS
CLAIM No..

Canipeg.

Delivercd by Received in good .order
. ‘
Ligquer Rumner Durban N, on behalf of Customer
CLATRWOGD LOGISTICS PARK b
UNIT 3A \YNama: \
Eignature:
CLAYRWOOD Datéh
N T

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customar
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

Currency:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

ZAR

Bank:

Acc: 6

Bank Detaila. Chaque Acc

FNB

300 328 6B4S

Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd




